Position

Heavy Equip Op/Senior Street
Maintenance Worker

Street/Traffic Maintenance
Lead Worker

Street/Traffic Maintenance
Worker

Street/Traffic Maintenance
Worker

Street Maintenance
Superintendent

Street/Traffic Maintenance
Lead Worker

Street/Traffic Maintenance
Worker

Street/Traffic Maintenance
Worker

Street/Traffic Maintenance
Worker

Other Positions Held City

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Department

Mf Street Maintenance

Mf Street Maintenance

Mf Street Maintenance

Mf Street Maintenance

Mf Street Maintenance

Mf Street Maintenance

Mf Street Maintenance

Mf Street Maintenance

Mf Street Maintenance

Total Wages

$111,058

$92,177

$77,155

$70,066

$68,776

$66,227

$62,684

$61,068

$48,856

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$44,867
$35,303
$38,937
$33,856
$25,024
$39,182
$31,763

$21,504

$22,535



