Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Heavy Equip Op/Senior Street Maintenance Worker		Palm Springs	Mf Street Maintenance	\$111,058	\$44,867
Street/Traffic Maintenance Lead Worker		Palm Springs	Mf Street Maintenance	\$92,177	\$35,303
Street/Traffic Maintenance Worker		Palm Springs	Mf Street Maintenance	\$77,155	\$38,937
Street/Traffic Maintenance Worker		Palm Springs	Mf Street Maintenance	\$70,066	\$33,856
Street Maintenance Superintendent		Palm Springs	Mf Street Maintenance	\$68,776	\$25,024
Street/Traffic Maintenance Lead Worker		Palm Springs	Mf Street Maintenance	\$66,227	\$39,182
Street/Traffic Maintenance Worker		Palm Springs	Mf Street Maintenance	\$62,684	\$31,763
Street/Traffic Maintenance Worker		Palm Springs	Mf Street Maintenance	\$61,068	\$21,504
Street/Traffic Maintenance Worker		Palm Springs	Mf Street Maintenance	\$48,856	\$22,535